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Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.08 742 F 27/06/21 Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open Plymouth  4

2:01.83 728 F 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:02.06 724 F 14/12/19 NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western Newport Plymouth Lea 2

2:02.64 714 F 09/12/17 NSL Western Premier Final Newport  3

2:03.03 707 F 08/12/18 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Plymouth Lea 3

2:03.13 705 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

2:03.37 701 H 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

2:04.08 689 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:04.50 682 F 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:04.64 680 F 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:04.69 679 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:05.39 668 F 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

2:05.70 663 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:07.07 642 H 18/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:07.87 630 F 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

2:07.98 628 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

2:08.03 627 H 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

2:08.26 624 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 4

2:08.48 621 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:08.75 617 F 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

2:09.74 603  08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 2

2:10.08 598  30/10/13 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

2:11.09 584 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

2:11.14 584  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:11.69 576  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:11.74 576  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Co South'ton 3

2:11.86 574  31/10/12 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4
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2:11.86 574  31/10/12 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

2:13.20 557  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:14.10 546  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:16.51 517 F 18/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:16.53 517  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:23.53 445  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Co South'ton 2

2:24.42 437  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:24.95 432  03/11/11 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

2:25.17 430  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Co South'ton 3

2:31.57 378  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Co South'ton 2

2:31.59 378  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Co South'ton 2

2:32.30 372  10/04/11 Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier Felpham Co South'ton 2

2:35.12 353  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:53.12 253  27/10/10 City of Southampton Champ Southampton Co South'ton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.08 742 F 27/06/21 Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open Plymouth  4

2:02.06 724 F 14/12/19 NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western Newport Plymouth Lea 2

2:11.09 584 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

2:08.48 621 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:03.03 707 F 08/12/18 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Plymouth Lea 3

2:03.13 705 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

2:07.98 628 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

2:02.64 714 F 09/12/17 NSL Western Premier Final Newport  3

2:04.50 682 F 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:05.70 663 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:01.83 728 F 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:04.08 689 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:05.39 668 F 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

2:03.37 701 H 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

2:04.64 680 F 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:04.69 679 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

2:08.75 617 F 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

2:08.03 627 H 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

2:16.51 517 F 18/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:07.07 642 H 18/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

2:07.87 630 F 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

2:08.26 624 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 4

2:09.74 603  08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 2

2:10.08 598  30/10/13 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

2:11.14 584  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:11.69 576  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:14.10 546  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:13.20 557  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:11.74 576  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Co South'ton 3

2:11.86 574  31/10/12 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

2:16.53 517  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:23.53 445  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Co South'ton 2

2:24.95 432  03/11/11 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

2:24.42 437  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:25.17 430  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Co South'ton 3

2:32.30 372  10/04/11 Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier Felpham Co South'ton 2

2:31.57 378  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Co South'ton 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:31.57 378  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Co South'ton 2

2:31.59 378  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Co South'ton 2

2:35.12 353  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

2:53.12 253  27/10/10 City of Southampton Champ Southampton Co South'ton 4
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